To Order (Specify Model Number)
MAX
DIMENSIONS [MM] PERMITTED ACCESSORY
TYPE SERIES PRICE NOMINAL GRID CARRIER BRIDGE TERMINAL
PER RESIS- ENERGIZING PADS
MODEL NO. PKG TANCE A B C D VOLTAGE PART NO. FIG.
OF 5 (Ω) (V RMS)
SG-2/1000-DY11 $65 1000 2.1 2.7 8.0 9.0 5 TP-2 1
SG-3/1000-DY11 55 1000 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 10 TP-3 2
SG-7/1000-DY11 69 1000 7 .0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-7/350-DY11 49 350 7 .0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-2/1000-DY13 65 1000 2.1 2.7 8.0 9.0 5 TP-2 1
SG-3/1000-DY13 55 1000 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 10 TP-3 2
SG-7/1000-DY13 69 1000 7.0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-7/350-DY13 49 350 7.0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-2/1000-DY41 $59 1000 2.1 2.7 8.0 9.0 5 TP-2 1
SG-3/1000-DY41 49 1000 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 10 TP-3 2
SG-7/1000-DY41 59 1000 7.0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-7/350-DY41 49 350 7.0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-2/1000-DY43 59 1000 2.1 2.7 8.0 9.0 5 TP-2 1
SG-3/1000-DY43 49 1000 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 10 TP-3 2
SG-7/1000-DY43 59 1000 7.0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
SG-7/350-DY43 49 350 7.0 3.8 12.0 11.0 15 TP-3 3
E-12
E
S
T